
LOT 2
IN OR 1949/995
SEA MARSH VILLAGE 1 PB 4/11

EASTON RANDALL A & VICKY BOWMAN
159 SEA MARSH RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0002-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

08/29/2019 DJ 0.00 450,000 0 0 450,000

STANDARD
5

445,546
15,713

450,000
911,259
426,425
484,834

HX HB 50,000
434,834
911,259

0

788,172

1949/0995 11/24/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EASTON VICKY BOWMAN

EASTON RANDALL A & 

1872/0841 8/05/2013 TD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERWILLIGER PATRICIA 

EASTON VICKY BOWMAN

2023
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B1530050 GARAGE 90,000 02/01/2015

2015HX Base Yr

159 SEA MARSH RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,252 115.1472 164.08 533,588 1974 1989 0 0 0 16.50 83.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2860

BAS 2,080 100 2,080 284,974

BAS 40 100 40 5,480

BAS 100 100 100 13,701

BAS 310 100 310 42,472

FDU 64 65 42 5,754

FGR 492 55 271 37,129

FOP 22 30 7 959

FOP 161 30 48 6,576

FOP 12 30 4 548

FOP 60 30 18 2,466
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

3,711 3,252 445,546

BAS=[YR=1993] W4 N1 W9 S1 W4 S13 W13 N27 W5 FOP=[YR=1993]
W11 S2 E11 N2$ S2 W11 S9 W12 BAS=[YR=2015]  N4 W13 S15 W4 S19
PTO=[YR=2015] S10 FGR=[YR=2015] W2 S22 E23 N8 BAS=[YR=2015]
E4 N8 W5 S8 E1$ W1 N14 BAS=[YR=2015] N10 W10 FOP=[YR=2015] N2
W6 S2 FOP=[YR=2015] S10 E6 N10 W6$ E6$ S10 E10$ W20$ E4 N10
W4$ E4 N16 E13 N14$ S14 W13 S14 E6 S2 E10 S16 E5 S8 E10 N9
FOP=[YR=1993]  E6 N18 E5 N4 W2 N1 W9 S23$ N23 E9 S1 E10 N1 E4
S13 E4 S1 E9 N1 E4 N32$ PTR=E25 FDU=[YR=1993] E8 N8W8 S8
$W25$ PTR=E15 S15 FUS=[YR=2015] E15 S22 W15 N22$ N15 W15$.

BAS
1993

4
9
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13
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5
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6
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FOP
1993

11
11

BAS
2015

4
13

15

4

19

4

16

13

14

PTO
2015
10

4

10

4

FGR
2015

22

23

8

14

20

BAS
2015

4

8

5

8

BAS
2015

10

10

10

10

FOP
2015

6
6

FOP
2015

10

6

10

6

FOP
1993

6

18

5
4

9

23

FDU
1993

8

8

8

8

FUS
2015

15

22

15

22

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1980 1980 3 49 980

3 0850 PEBBLE WLK 0 100 9 8 72.00 SF 3.50 3.50 100 1980 1980 3 35 88

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 964.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 96 6,015

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,383.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2015 2015 3 96 8,630

15,713

1 000100 C SFR 100 RS-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000


